
Evening Menu

Starters & Light Bites

Pizzas
Margherita
Tomato and mozzarella

Bolognese
Tomato and mozzarella topped with bolognese sauce

Diavola
Tomato, mozzarella, spicy bolognese and hot jalapenos

Prosciutto Funghi
Tomato, mozzarella, ham and mushrooms

Vegetarian Calzone
Traditional folded pizza with mushrooms, spinach, seasonal vegetables, ricotta

cheese, tomato and mozzarella

Capriccio
Tomato, mozzarella, ham, mushrooms, olives and prawns

Tonello
Tomato, mozzarella, tuna and roast peppers

Calabrese
Tomato, mozzarella and spicy pepperoni

Primavera 
Tomato, mozzarella, roast peppers, grilled mushrooms, spinach and

olives

Marinara
Tomato, mozzarella and mixed seafood

Misto di Carne
Italian feast with tomato, mozzarella and mixed cured meats

(Parma ham, Coppa Gala and salami)

Calzone
Traditional folded pizza filled with ham, pepperoni, mushrooms,

spinach, ricotta cheese, tomato and mozzarella

Prosciutto di Parma
Tomato, mozzarella and cured ham. Topped with mixed olives

Gorgonzola
Tomato, mozzarella, Italian soft blue cheese, pepperoni and red onions

Pasco's Special
Tomato, mozzarella, mushrooms, ham, pepperoni, spinach, peppers,

olives, chicken and topped with a fried egg

Sizzlers
Italian Trio
Mix of chicken, beef and king prawns, cooked with onions, peppers, garlic,
tomato and Mediterranean spices

Manzo Mediterraneo
Strips of beef cooked with peppers, garlic, onions, Mediterranean spices,
wine, tomato and mushrooms

Salsicca Mozzese
Chicken, spicy sausage, peppers, onions, Mediterranean spices, wine and
tomato

Pollo Posillipo
Strips of chicken breast cooked with onions, black olives, chilli, peppers,
white wine and tomato

Gamberoni Catalana
Spicy king prawns, off the shell, cooked with peppers, onions, garlic,
Mediterranean spices, wine and tomato

Pasco's BBQ Ribs
Marinated pork ribs cooked and braised in BBQ sauce

Burgers

Homemade Beef Burger
Chicken Burger
Vegetarian Burger

All served with skin on fries, salad and coleslaw.

Side orders
Skin on Fries
Sauteed Potatoes
Rice
Onion Rings
Tomato and Onion Side Salad
Button Mushrooms
Creamy Spinach
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Garlic Bread
Garlic Bread with Cheese
Garlic Bread with Tomato & Chilli
Garlic Bread with Pesto & Tomato
Bowl of Mixed Olives & Bread Sticks
Pâté
Homemade Italian style pâté served with garnish and toasted ciabatta bread

Antipasto di Carne
Selection of Italian cured meat served with bruschetta bread, freshly chopped

tomato and olive oil

Carpaccio di Bresaola
Medallions of cured beef served with bruschetta bread, freshly chopped tomato

and olive oil

Bresaola Piccante
Medallions of marinated cured beef and spicy chilli oil, served with bruschetta

bread

Coppa Calabrese
Thinly sliced cured pork with a drizzle of spicy olive oil

Prosciutto di Parma
Sliced parma ham served with bruschetta bread, olives, freshly chopped tomato

and olive oil

Carpaccio di Salmone
Smoked salmon marinated in olive oil, lemon juice and black pepper, served

with a salad garnish

Pasco's BBQ Ribs
Marinated pork ribs cooked and braised in BBQ sauce

Cozze Marinara
Mussels cooked in white wine, garlic, chilli, tomato and basil, served with warm

bread

Cozze Alla Crema
Mussels cooked with white wine, stock and cream, served with warm

bread

Gamberetti Cocktail
Prawns mixed with marie rose sauce, served on a bed of lettuce

Funghi Gratinati
Mushroom cooked in garlic with wine, cream and parmesan cheese,

served with warm bread

Funghi Piccante
Mushroom cooked with garlic, spicy herbs and tomato, served with

ciabatta bread

Salsiccia Napoli
Spicy Italian pork sausage, sliced and cooked with spicy tomato sauce,

served with ciabatta bread

Bruschetta Al Salmone
Toasted bread topped with mozzarella cheese, finely chopped marinated

tomatoes and smoked salmon strips

Gamberoni Piccante
King prawns cooked with garlic, wine, dill and spicy tomato served with

ciabatta bread

Gamberoni Sorrento
King prawns cooked with onions, garlic, mushrooms and chopped fresh

tomato, white wine and cream

Salsiccia Calabrese
Spicy Italian sausage meat, spread on toasted ciabatta bread and

topped with fresh marinated chopped tomato

6.05
6.95
6.95
6.95
5.60
8.30

9.45

9.45

9.20

7.95

9.40

9.40

9.40

7.95

7.95

7.95

7.95

7.95

9.05

9.40

9.80

9.85

8.25

11.05

12.60

13.50

12.65

12.65

12.65

12.65

12.65

12.65

12.65

13.65

13.65

13.05

13.65

13.95

11.20
11.20
11.20

3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.20
2.95
2.95



Evening Menu

Main Dishes
All dishes are served with vegetables of the day and a choice of potatoes, skin on fries or rice.

Pollo Caprese
Chicken breast stuffed with smoked cheese, wrapped in

bacon, white wine with a cream sauce

Pollo Cardinale
Chicken breast strips with onions, mushrooms, dijon mustard,

white wine and cream

Pollo Diavola
Chicken breast cooked with garlic, freshly chopped tomato,

chilli and cream

Pollo con Zucchine
Chicken breast strips cooked with roasted courgettes, Napoli

sauce, pesto, roast peppers, wine and cream

Pollo Al Griglia
Chicken breast grilled and topped with garlic butter, served

with a lemon juice sauce and white wine

Pollo Pescatora
Strips of chicken cooked with onions, garlic, tiger prawns, fresh

chilli, white wine and tomato

Pollo con Pancetta
Chicken breast cooked with strips of bacon, mushrooms, white
wine and cream

Manzo Bordolese
Beef steak strips cooked with onion, mushrooms, paprika, French
mustard, red wine, cream and demi glace

Salmone Al Fiorentina
Baked salmon topped with spinach and ricotta cheese, wrapped in
parma ham and served with a creamy sauce

Salmone con Gamberetti
Baked salmon with prawns, mushroom, dill, mustard, wine and
cream

Gamberoni Sorrento
King prawns cooked with onions, garlic, mushrooms, finely
chopped tomato, white wine and cream

Grilled Rump Steak     (Upgrade to a fillet steak £MP)
Traditional rump steak with tomato, mushrooms and onion rings
Add a steak sauce for £2.50
 -  Voronoff (taragon, mushrooms, dijon, vodka and cream)
 - Pepe (soft peppercorns, red wine, mustard, brandy and cream)
 - Gorgonzola (mushrooms, Italian blue cheese, demi glaze, wine
and cream)
 - Dolcelatte (Italian blue cheese, bacon, red wine, cream and demi
glaze)

Mussels Napoli
Mussels cooked in garlic, white wine and spicy tomato, served with bread

Mussels Alla Crema
Mussels cooked with white wine and cream, served with bread

Pastas
Lasagne
Four layers of fresh pasta topped with bolognese sauce, bechamel,
mozzarella and parmesan cheeses then baked

Fettuccine Boscaiola
Large flat egg noodles cooked with cured bacon, mushrooms, garlic,
white wine and cream

Fettuccine Al Pollo
Large flat egg noodles cooked with chicken strips, garlic, white wine

Rigatoni Arrabbiata
Tube shape pasta cooked with spicy pepperoni, garlic, chilli and
tomato

Rigatoni Al Tonno
Tube shape pasta cooked with tuna, freshly chopped tomato, garlic
wine and cream

Rigatoni Al Pesto
Tube shaped pasta cooked with pesto, courgettes, freshly chopped
tomato and cream

Rigatoni Gratinati 
Tube shaped pasta baked with bolognese sauce, mushrooms,
bechamel and cheese

Tortellini Alla Crema
Round shaped pasta, filled with spinach and ricotta, cooked with
mushrooms, garlic, white wine and cream

Tortellini Al Salmone
Round shaped pasta, filled with spinach and ricotta, cooked with
smoked salmon, peas, white wine and cream

Spaghetti Bolognese

Spaghetti Carbonara
Pasta cooked with onions, cured bacon, egg yolk, cream and
parmesan cheese

Linguine Con Salsicca
Flat spaghetti cooked with Italian spicy sausage, mushrooms, garlic,
chilli, wine and tomato

Linguine Marinara
Flat spaghetti cooked with marinated prawns, mussels, octopus,
cockles, squid, garlic, mixed peppers and tomato 

11.90

13.70

13.70

12.40

11.90

11.50

12.40

13.70

13.70

11.75

11.90

13.70

13.70

15.55

15.05

15.55

15.40

14.80

19.45

15.55

18.55

18.10

18.10

19.95

18.10

Some of our dishes might contain allergens.
Please inform our team if you have any dietary requirements.


