

Mediterranean spices, wine and tomato

Marinated pork ribs cooked and braised in BBQ sauce

Pasco's BBQ Ribs

Evening Menu

	ters & Lig		
Garlic Bread	6.05		A RIV
Garlic Bread with Cheese	6.95	Cozze Alla Crema	7.95
Garlic Bread with Tomato & Chilli	6.95	Mussels cooked with white wine, stock and cream, served with warm	7.33
Garlic Bread with Pesto & Tomato	6.95 5.60	bread bread	
Bowl of Mixed Olives & Bread Sticks	8.30	Gamberetti Cocktail	7.95
Pâté	8.30	Prawns mixed with marie rose sauce, served on a bed of lettuce	7.95
Homemade Italian style pâté served with garnish and toasted ciabatta bread	0.45	Funghi Gratinati	7.05
Antipasto di Carne Selection of Italian cured meat served with bruschetta bread, freshly chopped	9.45	Mushroom cooked in garlic with wine, cream and parmesan cheese,	7.95
tomato and olive oil		served with warm bread	
Carpaccio di Bresaola	9.45	Funghi Piccante	7.95
Medallions of cured beef served with bruschetta bread, freshly chopped tomato		Mushroom cooked with garlic, spicy herbs and tomato, served with	
and olive oil		ciabatta bread	
Bresaola Piccante	9.20	Salsiccia Napoli	9.05
Medallions of marinated cured beef and spicy chilli oil, served with bruschetta		Spicy Italian pork sausage, sliced and cooked with spicy tomato sauce,	
bread A		served with <mark>ciabatt</mark> a bread	
Coppa Calabrese	7.95	Bruschetta Al Salmone	9.40
Thinly sliced cured pork with a drizzle of spicy olive oil		Toasted bread topped with mozzarella cheese, finely chopped marinated	1
Prosciutto di Parma	9.40	tomatoes and smoked salmon strips	0.00
Sliced parma ham served with bruschetta bread, olives, freshly chopped tomato		Gamberoni Piccante	9.80
and olive oil		King prawns cooked with garlic, wine, dill and spicy tomato served with	
Carpaccio di Salmone	9.40	ciabatta bread	
Smoked salmon marinated in olive oil, lemon juice and black pepper, served		Gamberoni Sorrento	9.85
with a salad garnish		King prawns cooked with onions, garlic, mushrooms and chopped fresh	
Pasco's BBQ Ribs	9.40	tomato, white wine and cream Salsiccia Calabrese	0.05
Marinated pork ribs cooked and braised in BBQ sauce		Spicy Italian sausage meat, spread on toasted ciabatta bread and	8.25
Cozze Marinara	7.95	topped with fresh marinated chopped tomato	
Mussels cooked in white wine, garlic, chilli, tomato and basil, served with warm		topped with restributed chopped tomato	
bread			
	Pizzas		
	1 IZZUC		
Margherita Margherita	11.05	Primavera Primavera	12.65
Tomato and mozzarella		Tomato, mozzarella, roast peppers, grilled mushrooms, spinach and	
Bolognese	12.60	olives	
Tomato and mozzarella topped with bolognese sauce		Marinara	12.65
Diavola	13.50	Tomato, mozzarella and mixed seafood	
Tomato, mozzarella, spicy bolognese and hot jalapenos		Misto di Carne	13.65
Prosciutto Funghi	12.65	Italian feast with tomato, mozzarella and mixed cured meats	
Tomato, mozzarella, ham and mushrooms		(Parma ham, Coppa Gala and salami)	
Vegetarian Calzone	12.65	Calzone	13.65
Traditional folded pizza with mushrooms, spinach, seasonal vegetables, ricotta	11.	Traditional folded pizza filled with ham, pepperoni, mushrooms,	
cheese, tomato and mozzarella		spinach, ricotta cheese, tomato and mozzarella	
Capriccio	12.65	Prosciutto di Parma	13.05
Tomato, mozzarella, ham, mushrooms, olives and prawns		Tomato, mozzarella and cured ham. Topped with mixed olives	b 1
Tonello	12.65	Gorgonzola	13.65
Tomato, mozzarella, tuna and roast peppers	HINING CO.	Tomato, mozzarella, Italian soft blue cheese, pepperoni and red onions	
Calabrese	12.65	Pasco's Special	13.95
Tomato, mozzarella and spicy pepperoni		Tomato, mozzarella, mushrooms, ham, pepperoni, spinach, peppers,	
		olives, chicken and topped with a fried egg	
			· F.
5시간 (2) 등에 가게 보고 10 전에 가는 10 전에 가게 되었다.		를 가게하는 바다는 사용을 위한 경기를 가입니다.	
Ciaplosa		Directors	3 1 1
Sizzlers		Burgers	
		Burgers All see and with claim on friest soled and colosion	
Italian Trio	21.95	Burgers All served with skin on fries, salad and coleslaw	/. w =
Italian Trio Mix of chicken, beef and king prawns, cooked with onions, peppers, garlic,	21.95		1
Italian Trio Mix of chicken, beef and king prawns, cooked with onions, peppers, garlic, tomato and Mediterranean spices	21.95	All served with skin on fries, salad and coleslaw	11.20
Italian Trio Mix of chicken, beef and king prawns, cooked with onions, peppers, garlic, tomato and Mediterranean spices Manzo Mediterraneo	21.95 19.45	All served with skin on fries, salad and coleslaw Homemade Beef Burger	11.20 11.20
Italian Trio Mix of chicken, beef and king prawns, cooked with onions, peppers, garlic, tomato and Mediterranean spices Manzo Mediterraneo Strips of beef cooked with peppers, garlic, onions, Mediterranean spices,		All served with skin on fries, salad and coleslaw Homemade Beef Burger Chicken Burger	11.20
Italian Trio Mix of chicken, beef and king prawns, cooked with onions, peppers, garlic, tomato and Mediterranean spices Manzo Mediterraneo Strips of beef cooked with peppers, garlic, onions, Mediterranean spices, wine, tomato and mushrooms		All served with skin on fries, salad and coleslaw Homemade Beef Burger Chicken Burger	11.20 11.20
Italian Trio Mix of chicken, beef and king prawns, cooked with onions, peppers, garlic, tomato and Mediterranean spices Manzo Mediterraneo Strips of beef cooked with peppers, garlic, onions, Mediterranean spices, wine, tomato and mushrooms Salsicca Mozzese		All served with skin on fries, salad and coleslaw Homemade Beef Burger Chicken Burger	11.20 11.20
Italian Trio Mix of chicken, beef and king prawns, cooked with onions, peppers, garlic, tomato and Mediterranean spices Manzo Mediterraneo Strips of beef cooked with peppers, garlic, onions, Mediterranean spices, wine, tomato and mushrooms Salsicca Mozzese Chicken, spicy sausage, peppers, onions, Mediterranean spices, wine and	19.45	All served with skin on fries, salad and coleslaw Homemade Beef Burger Chicken Burger Vegetarian Burger	11.20 11.20
Italian Trio Mix of chicken, beef and king prawns, cooked with onions, peppers, garlic, tomato and Mediterranean spices Manzo Mediterraneo Strips of beef cooked with peppers, garlic, onions, Mediterranean spices, wine, tomato and mushrooms Salsicca Mozzese Chicken, spicy sausage, peppers, onions, Mediterranean spices, wine and tomato	19.45	All served with skin on fries, salad and coleslaw Homemade Beef Burger Chicken Burger	11.20 11.20
Italian Trio Mix of chicken, beef and king prawns, cooked with onions, peppers, garlic, tomato and Mediterranean spices Manzo Mediterraneo Strips of beef cooked with peppers, garlic, onions, Mediterranean spices, wine, tomato and mushrooms Salsicca Mozzese Chicken, spicy sausage, peppers, onions, Mediterranean spices, wine and tomato Pollo Posillipo	19.45	All served with skin on fries, salad and coleslaw Homemade Beef Burger Chicken Burger Vegetarian Burger	11.20 11.20 11.20
Italian Trio Mix of chicken, beef and king prawns, cooked with onions, peppers, garlic, tomato and Mediterranean spices Manzo Mediterraneo Strips of beef cooked with peppers, garlic, onions, Mediterranean spices, wine, tomato and mushrooms Salsicca Mozzese Chicken, spicy sausage, peppers, onions, Mediterranean spices, wine and tomato Pollo Posillipo Strips of chicken breast cooked with onions, black olives, chilli, peppers,	19.45 19.45	All served with skin on fries, salad and coleslaw Homemade Beef Burger Chicken Burger Vegetarian Burger Side orders	11.20 11.20
Italian Trio Mix of chicken, beef and king prawns, cooked with onions, peppers, garlic, tomato and Mediterranean spices Manzo Mediterraneo Strips of beef cooked with peppers, garlic, onions, Mediterranean spices, wine, tomato and mushrooms Salsicca Mozzese Chicken, spicy sausage, peppers, onions, Mediterranean spices, wine and tomato Pollo Posillipo Strips of chicken breast cooked with onions, black olives, chilli, peppers, white wine and tomato	19.45 19.45	All served with skin on fries, salad and coleslaw Homemade Beef Burger Chicken Burger Vegetarian Burger Side Orders Skin on Fries Sauteed Potatoes Rice	11.20 11.20 11.20
Italian Trio Mix of chicken, beef and king prawns, cooked with onions, peppers, garlic, tomato and Mediterranean spices Manzo Mediterraneo Strips of beef cooked with peppers, garlic, onions, Mediterranean spices, wine, tomato and mushrooms Salsicca Mozzese Chicken, spicy sausage, peppers, onions, Mediterranean spices, wine and tomato Pollo Posillipo Strips of chicken breast cooked with onions, black olives, chilli, peppers,	19.45 19.45	All served with skin on fries, salad and coleslaw Homemade Beef Burger Chicken Burger Vegetarian Burger Side Orders Skin on Fries Sauteed Potatoes	11.20 11.20 11.20 3.50 3.50

Button Mushrooms

Creamy Spinach

2.95

2.95



Evening Menu

Main Dishes

All dishes are served with vegetables of the day and a choice of potatoes, skin on fries or rice.

Pollo Caprese Chicken breast stuffed with smoked cheese, wrapped in	15.55	Pollo con Pancetta Chicken breast cooked with strips of bacon, mushrooms, white	15.55
bacon, white wine with a cream sauce Pollo Cardinale Chicken breast strips with onions, mushrooms, dijon mustard, white wine and cream	15.05	Beef steak strips cooked with onion, mushrooms, paprika, French mustard, red wine, cream and demi glace	18.55
Pollo Diavola Chicken breast cooked with garlic, freshly chopped tomato, chilli and cream	15.55	Salmone Al Fiorentina Baked salmon topped with spinach and ricotta cheese, wrapped in parma ham and served with a creamy sauce	18.10
Pollo con Zucchine Chicken breast strips cooked with roasted courgettes, Napoli sauce, pesto, roast peppers, wine and cream	15.40	Salmone con Gamberetti Baked salmon with prawns, mushroom, dill, mustard, wine and cream	18.10
Pollo Al Griglia Chicken breast grilled and topped with garlic butter, served with a lemon juice sauce and white wine	14.80	Gamberoni Sorrento King prawns cooked with onions, garlic, mushrooms, finely chopped tomato, white wine and cream	19.95
Pollo Pescatora Strips of chicken cooked with onions, garlic, tiger prawns, fresh chilli, white wine and tomato	19.45	Grilled Rump Steak (Upgrade to a fillet steak £MP) Traditional rump steak with tomato, mushrooms and onion rings Add a steak sauce for £2.50 - Voronoff (taragon, mushrooms, dijon, vodka and cream)	18.10
Mussels Napoli Mussels cooked in garlic, white wine and spicy tomato, served with bread Mussels Alla Crema Mussels cooked with white wine and cream, served with bread		- Pepe (soft peppercorns, red wine, mustard, brandy and cream) - Gorgonzola (mushrooms, Italian blue cheese, demi glaze, wine and cream) - Dolcelatte (Italian blue cheese, bacon, red wine, cream and demiglaze)	

Pastas

			从下去 等1.50
Lasagne Four layers of fresh pasta topped with bolognese sauce, bechamel, mozzarella and parmesan cheeses then baked	11.90	Tortellini Alla Crema Round shaped pasta, filled with spinach and ricotta, cooked with mushrooms, garlic, white wine and cream	13.70
Fettuccine Boscaiola Large flat egg noodles cooked with cured bacon, mushrooms, garlic, white wine and cream	13.70	Tortellini Al Salmone Round shaped pasta, filled with spinach and ricotta, cooked with smoked salmon, peas, white wine and cream	13.70
Fettuccine Al Pollo	13.70	Spaghetti Bolognese	11.75
Large flat egg noodles cooked with chicken strips, garlic, white wine Rigatoni Arrabbiata Tube shape pasta cooked with spicy pepperoni, garlic, chilli and tomato	12.40	Spaghetti Carbonara Pasta cooked with onions, cured bacon, egg yolk, cream and parmesan cheese Linguine Con Salsicca	11.90
Rigatoni Al Tonno Tube shape pasta cooked with tuna, freshly chopped tomato, garlic wine and cream	11.90	Flat spaghetti cooked with Italian spicy sausage, mushrooms, garli chilli, wine and tomato	100
Rigatoni Al Pesto Tube shaped pasta cooked with pesto, courgettes, freshly chopped tomato and cream	11.50	Linguine Marinara Flat spaghetti cooked with marinated prawns, mussels, octopus, cockles, squid, garlic, mixed peppers and tomato	13.70
Rigatoni Gratinati Tube shaped pasta baked with bolognese sauce, mushrooms,	12.40		

Some of our dishes might contain allergens.
Please inform our team if you have any dietary requirements.